

No. 265/3, Samethanahalli, IOCL Road, opp. Soukya International Holistic Health Centre, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka 560067

#### FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL FOR THE YEAR 2025 -2026

**Grades: NUR, LKG, UKG** 

### **INSTALLMENT BREAK-UP**

First	Second	Third	Fourth
Installmentdate1t	Installmentdate 1	Installmentdate1to1	Installmentdate1to1
o10April	to 10 July	0October	0January
Rs 40,000	Rs. 25,000	Rs. 15,000	Rs. 13,500

Includes	Excludes
Tuition fees	Application Fee
Annual fees	Transport Fee
Co curricular fees	Uniform
Breakfast ,Lunch ,Snacks	Books & Stationery
Celebrations	Entry Fee
Field trips – nearby	Costume for events
Examination Fees	

Fees to be paid by cheque or online transfer or Bharat QR (scan) or demand draft. Cash payment can also be made at the school cash counter.

Fees can also be paid through Parent eye app using any Debit Card or Credit Card or UPI.

If fee is paid by cheque, please make the payment two days in advance of the due date i.e. by 8<sup>th</sup> of the month. Fees paid post the last date of payment will attract a late fee of Rs. 10 per day.

Dishonored cheque will carry Rs. 500.00 penalty plus late fee.



No. 265/3, Samethanahalli, IOCL Road, opp. Soukya International Holistic Health Centre, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka 560067

### FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL FOR THE YEAR 2025 -2026

#### Grade 1

#### **INSTALLMENT BREAK-UP**

First	Second Installmentdate	Third	Fourth
Installmentdat	1 to 10 July	Installmentdate1to1	Installmentdate1to1
e1to10April	•	0October	0January
Rs 50,000	Rs. 30,000	Rs. 25,000	Rs. 25,000

Fees to be paid by cheque or online transfer or Bharat QR (scan) or demand draft. Cash payment can also be made at the school cash counter.

Fees can also be paid through Parent eye app using any Debit Card or Credit Card or UPI.

If fee is paid by cheque, please make the payment two days in advance of the due date i.e. by 8<sup>th</sup> of the month. Fees paid post the last date of payment will attract a late fee of Rs. 10 per day.

Dishonored cheque will carry Rs. 500.00 penalty plus late fee.

Includes	Excludes
Tuition fees	Application Fee
Annual fees	Transport Fee
Co curricular fees	Uniform
Breakfast ,Lunch ,Snacks	Books & Stationery
Celebrations	Entry Fee
Field trips – nearby	Costume for events
Examination Fees	



No. 265/3, Samethanahalli, IOCL Road, opp. Soukya International Holistic Health Centre, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka 560067

### FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL FOR THE YEAR 2025 -2026

#### Grade 2,3,4

### **INSTALLMENT BREAK-UP**

First Installment date1to10April	Second Installment date 1 to 10 July	Third Installment date1to10October	Fourth Installment date1to10January
Rs 58,000	Rs. 40,000	Rs. 25,000	Rs. 20,000

Fees to be paid by cheque or online transfer or Bharat QR (scan) or demand draft. Cash payment can also be made at the school cash counter.

Fees can also be paid through Parent app using any Debit Card or Credit Card or UPI.

If fee is paid by cheque, please make the payment two days in advance of the due date i.e. by 8<sup>th</sup> of the month. Fees paid post the last date of payment will attract a late fee of Rs. 10 per day.

Dishonored cheque will carry Rs. 500.00 penalty plus late fee.

Includes	Excludes
Tuition fees	Application Fee
Annual fees	Transport Fee
Co curricular fees	Uniform
Breakfast ,Lunch ,Snacks	Books & Stationery
Celebrations	Entry Fee
Field trips – nearby	Costume for events
Examination Fees	



No. 265/3, Samethanahalli, IOCL Road, opp. Soukya International Holistic Health Centre, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka 560067

### FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL FOR THE YEAR 2025 -2026

### Grade 5,6,7

## **INSTALLMENT BREAK-UP**

First	Second	Third	Fourth
Installmentdate1t	Installmentdate 1	Installmentdate1to	Installmentdate1to1
o10April	to 10 July	10October	0January
Rs 60,000	Rs. 40,000	Rs. 25,000	Rs. 22,000

Fees to be paid by cheque or online transfer or Bharat QR (scan) or demand draft. Cash payment can also be made at the school cash counter.

Fees can also be paid through Parent app using any Debit Card or Credit Card or UPI.

If fee is paid by cheque, please make the payment two days in advance of the due date i.e. by 8<sup>th</sup> of the month. Fees paid post the last date of payment will attract a late fee of Rs. 10 per day.

Dishonored cheque will carry Rs. 500.00 penalty plus late fee.

Includes	Excludes
Tuition fees	Application Fee
Annual fees	Transport Fee
Co curricular fees	Uniform
Breakfast ,Lunch ,Snacks	Books & Stationery
Celebrations	Entry Fee
Field trips – nearby	Costume for events
Examination Fees	



No. 265/3, Samethanahalli, IOCL Road, opp. Soukya International Holistic Health Centre, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka 560067

#### FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL FOR THE YEAR 2025 -2026

### Grade 8,9,10

### **INSTALLMENT BREAK-UP**

First Installmentdate1to 10April	Second Installment date 1 to10 July	Third Installment date 1 to 10 October	FourthInstallmentdat e1to 10 January
Rs 50,000	Rs. 40,000	Rs. 40,000	Rs. 35,000

Fees to be paid by cheque or online transfer or BharatQR (scan) or demand draft. Cash payment can also be made at the school cash counter.

Fees can also be paid through Parent app using any Debit Card or Credit Card or UPI.

If fee is paid by cheque, please make the payment two days in advance of the due date i.e.by 8<sup>th</sup> of the month. Fees paid post the last date of payment will attract a late fee of Rs. 10 per day.

Dishonored cheque will carry Rs. 500.00 penalty plus late fee.

Includes	Excludes
Tuition fees	Application Fee
Annual fees	Transport Fee
Co curricular fees	Uniform
Breakfast ,Lunch ,Snacks	Books & Stationery
Celebrations	Entry Fee
Field trips – nearby	Costume for events
Examination Fees	



No. 265/3, Samethanahalli, IOCL Road, opp. Soukya International Holistic Health Centre, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka 560067

### FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL FOR THE YEAR 2025 -2026

**Grade 11,12 (Sci)** 

### **INSTALLMENT BREAK-UP**

First Installmentdate1to 10April	Second Installment date 1 to10 July	Third Installment date 1 to 10 October	FourthInstallmentdat e1to 10 January
Rs 50,000	Rs. 40,000	Rs. 40,000	Rs. 35,000

Fees to be paid by cheque or online transfer or Bharat QR (scan) or demand draft. Cash payment can also be made at the school cash counter.

Fees can also be paid through Parent app using any Debit Card or Credit Card or UPI.

If fee is paid by cheque, please make the payment two days in advance of the due date i.e.by 8<sup>th</sup> of the month. Fees paid post the last date of payment will attract a late fee of Rs. 10 per day.

Dishonored cheque will carry Rs. 500.00 penalty plus late fee.

Includes	Excludes
Tuition fees	Application Fee
Annual fees	Transport Fee
Co curricular fees	Uniform
Breakfast ,Lunch ,Snacks	Books & Stationery
Celebrations	Entry Fee
Field trips – nearby	Costume for events
Examination Fees	



No. 265/3, Samethanahalli, IOCL Road, opp. Soukya International Holistic Health Centre, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka 560067

#### FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL FOR THE YEAR 2025 -2026

**Grade 11,12 (Comm)** 

### **INSTALLMENT BREAK-UP**

First Installmentdate1to 10April	Second Installment date 1 to10 July	Third Installment date 1 to 10 October	FourthInstallmentdat e1to 10 January
Rs 50,000	Rs. 40,000	Rs. 25,000	Rs. 20,000

Fees to be paid by cheque or online transfer or Bharat QR (scan) or demand draft. Cash payment can also be made at the school cash counter.

Fees can also be paid through Parent app using any Debit Card or Credit Card or UPI.

If fee is paid by cheque, please make the payment two days in advance of the due date i.e.by 8<sup>th</sup> of the month. Fees paid post the last date of payment will attract a late fee of Rs. 10 per day.

Dishonored cheque will carry Rs. 500.00 penalty plus late fee.

Includes	Excludes		
Tuition fees	Application Fee		
Annual fees	Transport Fee		
Co curricular fees	Uniform		
Breakfast ,Lunch ,Snacks	Books & Stationery		
Celebrations	Entry Fee		
Field trips – nearby	Costume for events		
Examination Fees			

### Please note the following mandatory documents will be required for completing the admission process.

- 1. Completely filled application form.
- 2. Birth certificate with child's name Original for scrutiny and Xerox copy for school documents.
- 3. Transfer Certificate Original with STAT'S enrollment number & PEN Number, APAAR ID
- 4. Marks Card Copy
- 5. Fitness certificate from Local Doctor
- 6. Caste certificate Original and One xerox (if applicable)
- 7. Aadhaar copy of student

### **Transport fee structure for the Academic Year 2025-2026**

### TRANSPORT FEE STRUCTURE

Distance	0-3 Kms	3-6 Kms	6-10 Kms	10-15 Kms	15-20 Kms	20-25 Kms
Fee (Per year)	20,000	Rs. 24,000	Rs. 28,000	Rs. 31,000	Rs.36,000	Rs. 39,000

No. 265/3, Samethanahalli, IOCL Road,

Opp. SOUKYA International Holistic Health Centre,

WhitefieldRoad, Bangalore-560067 EMAIL: biawhitefield51@gmail.com

Contact Numbers: +91 9482385151 / +91 9482395151